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新品 中古
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B-3-1

K-3-4
泛用設備 AC FAN Ikura Seiki

IKURA FAN , MODEL:4201

AC100V, 120mm x 120mm
8

2
B-3-1

K-3-4
泛用設備 AC FAN Ikura Seiki

PRINCE FAN , MODEL:12A08

AC100V, 120mm x 120mm
2

型號
數量

廠商牌價 預定價格 備註

Ikura Seiki

項次 類別 品名 廠牌
放置

場所
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